P xporty

Primera Prueba Regi Padel Tour

Calendario: 4a Masculina / Grupo 4: horario 9h

Fecha/lugar Local

Xavi Llavina Salmeron
Alexis Caballero Hernandez

Samuel Sampedro Garcia
Alberto Mateo

Marc Rodriguez
Joan Lopez

Marc Diaz Aflover
Albert Caballero Cespedes

Xavi Llavina Salmeron
Alexis Caballero Hernandez

Marc Rodriguez
Joan Lopez

1/1

Resultado

9-0

9-5

9-6

1-9

4-9

9-0

Visitante

Marc Diaz Afover
Albert Caballero Cespedes

Marc Rodriguez
Joan Lopez

Xavi Llavina Salmeron
Alexis Caballero Hernandez

Samuel Sampedro Garcia
Alberto Mateo

Samuel Sampedro Garcia
Alberto Mateo

Marc Diaz Afiover
Albert Caballero Cespedes
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